		The New York City Council				
Legislation Details						
File #:	LU 1 2009	1036- <b>Version:</b> *	Name:	Landmark, Hubbard House, (20095306HKK)	Landmark, Hubbard House, Brooklyn (20095306HKK)	
Туре:	Land	d Use Application	Status:	Status: Adopted		
		In control: Subcommittee on Landmarks, F Maritime Uses		s, Public Siting and		
On agenda:	3/24	/2009				
Enactment date:	Enactment #:					
Title:	Application no. 20095306 HKK (N 090292 HKK), pursuant to §3020 of the Charter of the City of New York, concerning the designation (List No. 409/LP- 2292) by the Landmarks Preservation Commission of the Hubbard House located at 2138 McDonald Avenue (Block 7087, Lot 30), as a historic landmark, Council District no. 47.					
Sponsors:	Melinda R. Katz					
Indexes:						
Attachments:	achments: 1. Hearing Transcript - Landmarks 3/31/09, 2. Hearing Transcript - Land Use 4/1/09					
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action	Result	
3/24/2009	*	City Council		Introduced by Council	oduced by Council	
3/24/2009	*	City Council		Referred to Comm by Council	ferred to Comm by Council	
3/24/2009	*	City Council		Referred to Comm by Council	eferred to Comm by Council	
3/31/2009	*	Subcommittee on Landma Public Siting and Maritime		Hearing Held by Committee	J Held by Committee	
3/31/2009	*	Subcommittee on Landma Public Siting and Maritime	,	Approved by Subcommittee	Pass	
4/1/2009	*	Committee on Land Use		Approved by Committee with Cor Resolution	npanion Pass	
4/1/2009	*	Committee on Land Use		Hearing Held by Committee		
4/2/2009	*	City Council		Approved, by Council	Pass	